8:00 am
8:30 am
8:45 am
9:15 am
10:00 am
10:45 am
11:00 am
11:45 pm
12:00 pm
1:30 pm
2:15 pm
2:30 pm
3:15 pm
3:45 pm
4:00 pm
4:45 pm
5:15 pm

5:45 pm

Honoring Sam Gulkis:
50 Years of Science Research and Leadership

Website: https://Gulkis2017.eventbrite.com
E-mail: GulkisSymposium2017 @gmail.com

Thursday, 11 May 2017
Hameetman Auditorium, Caltech
1216 E California Blvd
Pasadena, CA 91125 USA

Coffee

Welcome and Logistics (Mark Hofstadter)

Sam and The French Space Program (Pierre Encrenaz)

The Cosmic Microwave Background (Charles Lawrence)
Morning break/posters

The Next Generation of Planetary Radiometers (Sidharth Misra)
The Search for Extraterrestrial Intelligence (Seth Shostak)
Searching for a Comet's Knudsen Layer (Charlie Leprince)
Lunch/posters

Microwave Observations of Atmospheres (Thérese Encrenaz)
How the MIRO Instrument Came to Be (Margaret Frerking)
The Rosetta Mission (Matt Taylor)

Afternoon break/posters

Sam's Movie Career (Artur Chmielewski)

The Juno Mission (Michael Janssen)

50 Years of Friendship and Science (David Jauncey)

Closing Remarks (Sam, Mark)

Adjourn



